Leveling Adjuster with Wrench Flat at the Bottom - for use with Anchor Bolt

FEAMS-DO-T awaszcies - sHEeEzs - damEnes

[SUS EET
AS
/an /1 .
\ )<
c s
=)
F
FEAMS-DO-T )
M <&
\ V :
/\ /
5 i /
/H /
il [
T ) ‘ T
By
=)
RS ;‘
e | ]
o ||
| e
‘ (EEEE)
@

R+

FEAMS-DO-T Fikt 3= 30 FEAMS-DO-TK E ¥ - 353

s

FEAMS-50-M16-DO-T
FEAMS-60-M16-DO-T
FEAMS-80-M16-DO-T
FEAMS-80-M20-DO-T
FEAMS-80-M24-DO-T
FEAMS-50-M16-D0O-TK
FEAMS-60-M16-DO-TK
FEAMS-80-M16-D0-TK
FEAMS-80-M20-DO-TK
FEAMS-80-M24-D0O-TK

D

50
60
80
80
80
50
60
80
80
80

M(85)
BYARER
M16
M16
M16
M20
M24
M16
M16
M16
M20
M24

5
i

W DM NN W DNDDNDDNDDN

o

(6]

o MR MM REVEBHIEFETER.

® R4 B EMH, MERER R

o EH RBLNNNEERATIRE, RENSERE,

o EHEMIRE AN TR, TEEEME L. TERER
MEMRED SBHIRE . REEL,

& BEXAHRE . ERTHRE,

o MERPERABNE L.

*1: RPYEABLEETRORSTHE ERLTARAENREST, SRETHTEHND, SEHSBTFRFTEN.
RPYEFRIEE, ESE,

TV TS TR = Poooxx

RETH L

N NBK

0512-5290-1560

(W' SRR = Poxxxx

prsttibyicl

info@nbk1560-chn.com.cn

RAIH R

RS IR

FEAMS-DO-T I

FEAMS-DO-TK =

® F. RELE O rohs

FEAMS-DO-T FEAMS-DO-TK

¥4 SUS303 SUS303

B SUS304 SUS304

RINFRIE K IR TEN TEN

HERE 1A F SUS304

47 : mm
BHFHET RE
d r Cc F sw1 swz Li '(ﬁ;-:;ﬁ 3] ](ﬁg)
13 15 45 60 12 14000 168 - 340
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